
Fri., Dec. 20-Sun., 

Jan. 5
WINTER BREAK – No School. See you on Monday, January 6, 2020.

Mon., Jan. 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School

Fri., Jan. 24
Dads and Donuts – Everyone welcome! All rooms on Jan 24th from 8:15 a.m.-8:45 a.m. Please arrange now for a 

babysitter for all siblings. If this is not your child’s regular day, please feel free to join us for Dads and Donuts.

Mon., Feb. 17 Presidents’ Day – No School

Tues., Feb. 18, 

Wed., Feb. 19

Pony pictures – 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. If this is not your child’s normal day to come to school, please plan on bringing 

your child for a picture. 

Mon.-Fri., Feb. 24-

28
CBCP Teacher Appreciation Week

Wed.-Fri., Feb. 26, 

27, 28

Spring Conferences (Same as Fall Conferences) – Beginning at 1:20 p.m. on Wednesday and Thursday. No school 

Friday, Feb. 28 for conferences. Parents and teachers will have a chance to talk about “our” wonderful children and their 

growth and development. Childcare for conferences provided. No K/1, Extended Care, or Enrichment after 1:00 

p.m. on Wednesday or Thursday. You must pick up your children at 1:00 p.m. No school on Friday. Conference 

Care Only. Thanks! 

Wed., Mar. 4

Registration for returning families begins at 9:00 a.m. – Please register on this date to receive the days you want. You 

may pick up your packet beginning the week of February 18th. For registration, please have the packet filled out 

completely and bring a current copy of your child's vaccination record from your doctor's office.

Thurs., Mar. 5

Registration for new families 9:00 a.m. – Please be on time in order to receive the days you want. You may pick up 

your packet beginning the week of February 18th. For registration, please have the packet filled out completely and bring 

a current copy of your child's vaccination record from your doctor's office.

Wed., Mar. 11 Fairytale Ball for Rooms 5, K/1. 6:00 p.m.-7:30 p.m.

Thurs., Mar. 12 Fairytale Ball for Rooms 6, 7. 6:00 p.m.-7:30 p.m.

Mon.-Fri., Mar. 16-

20
Spring Break – No School. See you on Monday, March 23rd.

Thurs., Apr. 2
Singing Cowboy 10:00 a.m. – everyone welcome. If this is not your child’s regular day to attend, please plan to 

stay with your child.

Fri., Apr. 3

Rodeo Day – School ends at 12:00 p.m. for all classes. No K/1, Extended, or Enrichment after 12:00 p.m. Bring a 

blanket, sack lunches, and drinks. Join us for rodeo activities. If this is not your child’s regular day to attend, please 

join us at noon for the picnic! Yee-Haw! 

Tues., Apr. 7
Moms and Muffins – for Rooms 0, 1, and 2 at 9:00 a.m. Everyone welcome! Please arrange now for a babysitter 

for all siblings. If this is not your child’s regular day to attend, please feel free to join us for Moms and Muffins.

Fri., Apr. 17 Teacher In-Service Day – No School. All staff must attend 8:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Mon.-Fri., Apr. 27-

May 1

Mother’s Day Teas – Everyone welcome! Please arrange now for a babysitter for all siblings. Room 5–April 27th 

at 1:15; Room 7–April 28th at 1:15; K/1–April 29th at 1:15; Room 3–April 30th at 12:15; Room 6–May 1st at 

12:15. If this is not your child’s regular day, please feel free to join us for the tea.

Tues., May 19
Last Day of School. Have a great summer! Graduation: Room 5–9:00 a.m.; Room 7–9:45 a.m; K/1–10:30 a.m. No 

K/1, Extended, or Enrichment after 1:00 p.m. School ends at 1:00 p.m. for all classes.

Wed., May 20 Teacher clean-up day.

Mon., June 1 Summer School begins
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